
 
 
 
 

INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
  Calendar 2020 – 21 

DATE DAY SPECIAL DAYS ACTIVITY / EVENT 
APRIL 

28-02-2020  IDPS Society 
Founder’s Day  

Annual Meet  
Session Closure Seminar 

02-04-2020 Thursday RAM NAVAMI/ SPECIAL ASSEMBLY  
05-04-2020 Sunday   
06-04-2020 Monday MAHAVIR JAYANTI  
07-04-2020 Tuesday WORLD HEALTH 

DAY 
 

10-04-2020 Friday  KNOW YOUR SCHOOL 
11-04-2020 Saturday  Special Assembly  

IDPS FOUNDERS DAY 
12-04-2020 Sunday IDPS FOUNDER’S DAY 
13-04-2020 Monday BAISAKHI I H COLLAGE 
14-04-2020 Tuesday B. R. AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI 
 

17-04-2020 Friday  FIELD TRIP 
18-04-2020 Saturday WORLD HERITAGE 

DAY 
I H PPT 

22-04-2020 Wednesday WORLD EARTH 
DAY 

ENG RECITATION 

24-04-2020 Friday  BUDDY SYSTEM 

25-04-2020 Saturday  FEEDBACK PTM 

26-04-2020 Sunday   
29-04-2020 Wednesday  PUPPET SHOW 

MAY 
01-05-2020 Friday INTERNATIONAL 

LABOUR DAY 
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & 
ACTIVITIES 

02-05-2020 Saturday  HOUSE MEETING 
03-05-2020 Sunday INTERNATIONAL 

ENERGY DAY 
ACTIVITIES 

04-05-2020 Monday  I H BASKET BALL 
05-05-2020 Tuesday MOTHER’S DAY SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & 

ACTIVITIES 
07-05-2020 Thursday BUDDHA 

PURNIMA 
 

08-05-2020 Friday INTERNATIONAL 
RED CROSS DAY 

MEDICAL CHECKUP 

10-05-2020 Sunday   
11-05-2020 Monday NATIONAL TECH 

DAY 
ACTIVITIES 

 



 

15-05-2020 Friday  I H BADMINTON 
16-05-2020 Saturday  HOUSE MEETING 
17-05-2020 Sunday   
18-05-2020 Monday U T 1  
19-05-2020 Tuesday U T 1  
20-05-2020 Wednesday U T 1  
21-05-2020 Thursday U T 1  
22-05-2020 Friday U T 1  
23-05-2020 Saturday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES ON EID 
24-05-2020 Sunday   
25-05-2020 Monday EID-UL-FITR  
26-05-2020 Tuesday U T 1  
30-05-2020 Saturday PTM  
31-05-2020 Sunday WORLD NO 

TOBACCO DAY 
 

01-06-2020 Monday  I H CHESS 
05-06-2020 Friday ENVIRONMENT 

DAY 
ACTIVITIES 

06-06-2020 Saturday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS 
11-07-2020 Saturday WORLD 

POPULATION DAY 
 

12-07-2020 Sunday SOCIETY SEMINAR  (2 DAYS– SUMMER 
SESSION) 

16-07-2020 Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS  
17-07-2020 Friday   
18-07-2020 Saturday   
19-07-2020 Sunday   
20-07-2020 Monday ENVIRONMENT WEEK BEGINS 
21-07-2020 Tuesday   
22-07-2020 Wednesday   
23-07-2020 Thursday   
24-07-2020 Friday   
25-07-2020 Saturday  SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 
26-07-2020 Sunday VIJAY DIWAS – 

KARGIL VICTORY 
DAY 

 

27-07-2020 Monday ENVIRONMENT WEEK CONCLUDES 
28-07-2020 Tuesday   
29-07-2020 Wednesday  I H TABLE TENNIS 
30-07-2020 Thursday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES 
31-07-2020 Friday EID-UL-AZHA  
01-08-2020 Saturday EID-UL-AZHA  
02-08-2020 Sunday   
03-08-2020 Monday RAKSHA 

BANDHAN 
 

04-08-2020 Tuesday   
05-08-2020 Wednesday  I H GROUP SONG 
09-08-2020 Sunday   
10-08-2020 Monday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES 
11-08-2020 Tuesday JANAMASHTAM

I 
 

12-08-2020 Wednesday LITRARY FEST 2020 BEGINS 
13-08-2020 Thursday   
14-08-2020 Friday SPECIAL 

ASSEMBLY 
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15-08-2020 Saturday INDEPENDENC
E DAY 

 

16-08-2020 Sunday   
17-08-2020 Monday   
18-08-2020 Tuesday LITRARY FEST 2020 CONCLUDES 
23-08-2020 Sunday   
28-08-2020 Friday  I H DEBATE -  7 TO 10 
29-08-2020 Saturday   
30-08-2020 Sunday   
03-09-2020 Thursday  I H DEBATE 4 TO 6 
04-09-2020 Friday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES 
05-09-2020 Saturday TEACHER’S 

DAY 
 

06-09-2020 Sunday   
07-09-2020 Monday  I H CARROM 
08-09-2020 Tuesday WORLD 

LITERACY DAY 
ACTIVITIES 

11-09-2020 Friday  I H GROUP DANCE 
12-09-2020 Saturday   
13-09-2020 Sunday   
14-09-2020 Monday HINDI DIWAS/ 

WORLD FIRST 
AID DAY 

ACTIVITIES 

18-09-2020 Friday   
19-09-2020 Saturday SA 1 2020  
20-09-2020 Sunday   
21-09-2020 Monday SA 1 2020  
22-09-2020 Tuesday SA 1 2020  
23-09-2020 Wednesday SA 1 2020  
24-09-2020 Thursday SA 1 2020  
25-09-2020 Friday SA 1 2020  
26-09-2020 Saturday SA 1 2020  
27-09-2020 Sunday   
28-09-2020 Monday SA 1 2020  
29-09-2020 Tuesday SA 1 2020  
30-09-2020 Wednesday SA 1 2020  
01-10-2020 Thursday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY AND ACTIVITIES 
02-10-2020 Friday GANDHI JAYANTI  
03-10-2020 Saturday WORLD NATURE 

DAY 
 

04-10-2020 Sunday WORLD ANIMAL 
DAY 

 

05-10-2020 Monday   
06-10-2020 Tuesday   
07-10-2020 Wednesday   
08-10-2020 Thursday INDIAN AIR FORCE 

DAY 
SHOW AND EXPRESS 
ACTIVITY 

09-10-2020 Friday PTM SA 1 
10-10-2020 Saturday INDIAN POST DAY  
11-10-2020 Sunday   
12-10-2020 Monday   
16-10-2020 Friday  RECITATION HINDI 
17-10-2020 Saturday   
18-10-2020 Sunday   
19-10-2020 Monday   
23-10-2020 Friday DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION AND ACTIVITIES 



24-10-2020 Saturday   
25-10-2020 Sunday DUSSEHRA 
26-10-2020 Monday   
27-10-2020 Tuesday   
28-10-2020 Wednesday   
29-10-2020 Thursday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY AND ACTIVITIES 
30-10-2020 Friday  MILAD UL NABI 
31-10-2020 Saturday   
01-11-2020 Sunday   
02-11-2020 Monday   
07-11-2020 Saturday ANNUAL DAY 2020 

08-11-2020 Sunday   
09-11-2020 Monday   
10-11-2020 Tuesday   
11-11-2020 Wednesday   
12-11-2020 Thursday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES 
13-11-2020 Friday   
14-11-2020 Saturday DIWALI/CHILDREN

’S DAY 
 

15-11-2020 Sunday   
16-11-2020 Monday   
17-11-2020 Tuesday   
21-11-2020 Saturday   
22-11-2020 Sunday   
23-11-2020 Monday   
27-11-2020 Friday ANNUAL SPORTS MEET 2020 

28-11-2020 Saturday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY  
29-11-2020 Sunday   
30-11-2020 Monday GURU NANAK 

DEVJI’S BIRTHDAY 
 

01-12-2020 Tuesday WORLD AIDS DAY  
02-12-2020 Wednesday   
03-12-2020 Thursday UT 2  
04-12-2020 Friday NAVY DAY 

UT 2 
 

05-12-2020 Saturday   
06-12-2020 Sunday   
07-12-2020 Monday ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY 

UT 2 
08-12-2020 Tuesday UT 2  
09-12-2020 Wednesday UT 2  
10-12-2020 Thursday HUMAN RIGHTS DAY 

UT 2 
11-12-2020 Friday UT 2  
12-12-2020 Saturday   
13-12-2020 Sunday   
14-12-2020 Monday NATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY 
15-12-2020 Tuesday   



19-12-2020 Saturday PTM UT 2  
20-12-2020 Sunday   
21-12-2020 Monday   
24-12-2020 Thursday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY  
25-12-2020 Friday CHRISTMAS  
26-12-2020 Saturday SOCIETY SEMINAR   

(2 DAYS– WINTER SESSION) 27-12-2020 Sunday 
28-12-2020 Monday   
29-12-2020 Tuesday  I H FOOTBALL 

30-12-2020 Wednesday   
31-12-2020 Thursday   
01-01-2021 Friday WINTER BREAK BEGINS 
13-01-2021 Wednesday LOHRI  
14-01-2021 Thursday MAKKAR SAKRANTI 
15-01-2021 Friday SCHOOL REOPENS 

ARMY DAY 
 

16-01-2021 Saturday   
17-01-2021 Sunday   
18-01-2021 Monday   
23-01-2021 Saturday NETAJI SUBASH CHANDER BOSE JAYANTI 

I H DRAMA 
24-01-2021 Sunday   
25-01-2021 Monday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY  
26-01-2021 Tuesday REPUBLIC DAY  
30-01-2021 Saturday MARTYRS’ DAY  
31-01-2021 Sunday   
01-02-2021 Monday  I H CRICKET 
04-02-2021 Thursday   
05-02-2021 Friday  I H QUIZ 
06-02-2021 Saturday   
07-02-2021 Sunday   
08-02-2021 Monday  I H SKATING 
09-02-2021 Tuesday   
14-02-2021 Sunday WORLD RADIO DAY 
15-02-2021 Monday   
16-02-2021 Tuesday VASANT PANCHMI SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 
19-02-2021 Friday  I H OPEN FORUM 
20-02-2021 Saturday   
21-02-2021 Sunday   
22-02-2021 Monday   
27-02-2021 Saturday I H YOUNG SCIENTIST EXHIBITION 
28-02-2021 Sunday NATIONAL 

SCIENCE DAY 
 

01-03-2021 Monday REVISIONS  
02-03-2021 Tuesday REVISIONS  

03-03-2021 Wednesday REVISIONS  

04-03-2021 Thursday REVISIONS  



 

 Term 2 will be conducted from 5th Mar to 19th Mar.(Champs and Scholars) 

 Revision and Assessment for Juniors. 

 PTM and Annual Exhibition will take Place on 27th Mar. 

 

  
IMPORTANT DAYS     
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY           

HOLIDAYS    

05-03-2021 Friday SUMMATIVE 
ASSESSMENT 2 

 

06-03-2021 Saturday SUMMATIVE 
ASSESSMENT 2 

 

07-03-2021 Sunday   
08-03-2021 Monday INTERNATIONAL 

WOMEN’S DAY 
ACTIVITIES 

09-03-2021 Tuesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES 
10-03-2021 Wednesday SHAB-E-MIRAJ  
11-03-2021 Thursday MAHASHIVRATRI  
12-03-2021 Friday SUMMATIVE 

ASSESSMENT 2 
 

13-03-2021 Saturday SA 2  
14-03-2021 Sunday   
15-03-2021 Monday SA 2  
16-03-2021 Tuesday SA 2  
17-03-2021 Wednesday SA 2  
18-03-2021 Thursday SA 2  
19-03-2021 Friday SA 2  
20-03-2021 Saturday   
21-03-2021 Sunday   
27-03-2021 Saturday PTM SA 2 – TERM II EXHIBITION 
28-03-2021 Sunday  HOLI 


